Republika ng Pilipinas

NaZional ffvn‘?d{m‘

(Pambansang Pangasiwaan ng Patubig)

A‘-,zz.

Lungsod ng Quezon

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
For the Quarter Ending March 2020

FAR No.1.A
Department : OFFICE OF THE CABINET SECRETARY
Agency/Operating Unit : NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION X gu"elnt Vearf\zpmpriam’"s
. . . upplementa ropriations
Operating Unit : CENTRAL OFFICE CoﬁZnuing App;‘;ri;ions
Organizational Code (WJACS) : 050010100001
Funding Source 101101277
Adjustments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
uacs Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjustments Transfer Transfer Adjusted Total
ProgramvActivity/Project (PIA/P) At(:;o:ent Appropriations TolFrom, \ppropriati P é\:\l.n'hm:r;:::,) to From Allotments 18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter T Ureal . Uqu:‘m
. otal
and Account Title Realignment) endingMar31 | endingJun30 | endingSept30 | ending Dec 31 endingMar31 | endingJun30 | endingSept30 | ending Dac 39 App Al Dua and Not yet due and
ble
(1) @ )] @ (5)=[3+4] (0] m @ ) (10) = [B8+{J78+9 (1) (12) {13) (14) (15)= [11+12443+14} (16} (7 (18) (19) (20) [16+17+18+19) (21) =[5-10] (22) = {10-45) @) @49
AGENCY SPE CFIC BUDGET . . - .
N E 36,277,289,080 36,277,289,080 | _36,277,289,080 36,277,289,080 | _10,150,924,446 - - - 10,150,824 446 | _ 1,475,325,091 - - - 1,475,325,091 - 26,126,364,634 - 10,150,924,448
A GAA
C.5.1. PERSONNEL SERVICES 50100000 00 - . - - - - . - - - - . . . . B
Salaries and Wages 50101000 00 - - - - - - - - - - - . . . . .
Salaries and Wages - uar Pay 50101010 01 - - N j
C.5.2. MAINTENANCE & OTHEER OPERATING
EXPENSES 00| 36,277,288,080 - 36,277,289,080 | 38,277,289,080 - - - 38,277,289,080 | 10,150,924,446 - - - 10,150,924,446 | 1,475,325,001 R B . 1,475,325,091 B 26,126,364,634 } 10,150,924 446
Rngair; : p:;u:e';:?;: ngm). - 50213000 00 ) 36,277,289,080 - 36,277,280,080 | 36,277,289,080 - - . 38,277,289,080 | 10,150,924,446 - - - 10,150,924,446 | 1,475,325,091 - . . 1,475,325,001 . 26,126,364,634 . 10,150,924,446
Infrastructure Assets 80213030 00 | 36,277,288,080 | - 36,277,289,080 | 36,277,289,080 - - - 36,277,289,080 | 10,150,924,448 - - - 10,150,924,446 | 1,475,325,091 - - - 1,475,325,091 . 26,126,364,634 - 10,150,024,446
RM - Water Supoply Systems | 50213030 04 | 36,277,289,080 36,277.289,080 | 36,277,289,080 - - - 36,277,289,080 | 10,150,924 ,446 - - 10,150,924,446 | 1.475,325,001 . . 1.475,325.081 ; 26,126.364,634 10,150,924 446
C.5.3. FINANCIAL EXPENSES ] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . R
C.5.6. CAPITAL OUTLAYS 00 - - - . . - - - - - - - - . . . . . . R
Property, Plant and Equigpment Outlay | 50804000 00 - - - - - - . - - - - - - - - - . . . . .
Infrastructure Outlay 50604030 00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Water Supply Systems 50604030 04 - - - - - - - - . R
TOTAL '36,277,289,080 - 36,277,269,080 | 38,277,289,080 - - - 36,277,289,080 | * 10,150,824,448 - - - 10,150,924,448. . 1,475,325,091 - - - 1,475,325,091 - 26,128,364,634 10,150,924,4468
" s ! = ¥ » i
AGENCY SPESCIFIC BUDGET 36,277,289,080 ’ - l 36,277,289,080 | 36,277,289,080 l - - ‘ - ’ 38,277,289,080 | 10,150,024,446 - - - 10,150,924,446 |  1,475,325,091 - - - l 1,475,325,001 I - 26,126,384,634 l ‘ 10,150,924, us—l
i ! g 'y 'y - " 'y’ '
Certified Covrrgt by (Obligation): Certified Correct by {Disbursement): Certified Correct by: Recommending Approval:
/
FM |
SYLVIA L. LEANO ELEN T. LAOAYAN ITHA D, MORALES, CPA, DPA MGEN RFMEO G GAN
Manpger, B udget and Revenue Division Acting Manager, Accounting Division Manager, Financial Management Department DeputyAdministrator for Administrative and
Date: Date: Date: Finange Sector
t
Ry i Date
NIA-AFS-FMD-BRO-INT-Farm0D3 Rev. €0 Pagelofl

5/28/2020



